

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



H24000285637

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. N	ame of the limited liability company:	THE FRIENDSHI	HIP CIRCLE OF GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE INC		
(a)	1304 E LAS OLAS BLVD (b) 187 FIEST			187 FIESTA WA	4Y
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited liability company (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301		_	FORT LAUDER	DALE, FL 33301
	02/10/2009	·		N09000001346	
•	Date of filing/registration in	ı Florida	4.	Docu	ment number
5. (a) (b)	CHAIM SLAVATICKI				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: 187 FIESTA WAY			Dept. of State:	2024
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: 187 FIESTA WAY Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) H: C				
	FORT LAUDERDALE	, FL_	33301		ASSE G
	TRIPP SCOTT, P.A.				9: 23 EE. FL
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address.			lress.	in the second se
	ATTN: JAKE S. BLUMSTEIN, ESQ.				
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	110 SE 6TH STREET, 15TH FLOOR				

Jake S. Blumstein, Csg. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

JAKE S. BLUMSTEIN, ESQ, Authorized Representative

Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 505, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Jake S. Blumstein, Signature of Registered Agent 4

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00